
Ruokolainen, Nadine (EGLE) 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 

Subject: 

enrightconstruction@gmail.com 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 3:54 PM 
Ruokolainen, Nadine (EGLE) 
Lancaster, Edward (EGLE); Dolehanty, Mary Ann (EGLE); Olaguer, Jay (EGLE); Camilleri, 
Jenine (EGLE); Ethridge, Christopher (EGLE); Scanlan, Joseph (EGLE); Garcia, Karen (EGLE); 
Boeskool, Travis (EGLE) 
RE: Enright Construction Company Violation Notice - Marquette County 

CAUTION: This is an External email. Please send suspicious emails to abuse@michigan.gov 

Hello, 

We apologize for the disposing of waste that we shouldn't have. The burning seemed to have happened on the 28th of 

May. This violation is not ongoing, our employee did not realize he couldn't start a fire. We plan to prevent this by not 
burning and going to the landfill/getting a dumpster. 

Thanks, 

Katie Enright 
Enright Excavating I Construction. 906.228.4318 
Enrightexcavating@gmail.com 
Enrightexcavating.com 
41 Storage, LLC. 906.228.9893 
104 Coles Dr. Ste D. Marquette, Ml 49855 

S'!orage,Lw. 

From: Ruokolainen, Nadine (EGLE) <RuokolainenN@michigan.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 9, 2020 7:54 AM 

!ENRIGHT I To: enrightconstruction@gmail.com 
Cc: Lancaster, Edward (EGLE) <LANCASTERE1@michigan.gov>; Dolehanty, Mary Ann (EGLE) 

<DOLEHANTYM@michigan.gov>; Olaguer, Jay (EGLE) <OlaguerJ@michigan.gov>; Camilleri, Jenine (EGLE) 

<CamilleriJ@michigan.gov>; Ethridge, Christopher (EGLE) <ETHRIDGEC@michigan.gov>; Scanlan, Joseph (EGLE) 
<ScanlanJ@michigan.gov>; Garcia, Karen (EGLE) <GARCIAK1@michigan.gov>; Boeskool, Travis (EGLE) 
<BoeskoolT@michigan.gov> 
Subject: Enright Construction Company Violation Notice - Marquette County 

Attached please find a pdf copy of the above referenced letter. This is the only copy you will receive 
with the exception of Mr. Gary Enright who will also receive a hard copy via US Mail. If you have any 
questions regarding the letter, please feel free to contact Mr. Ed Lancaster 

Thank you 
1 


